

COST ESTIMATE

10/30/2019

CITY OF DUNEDIN: LOFTY PINE SUBDIVISION - SEPTIC TO SANITARY CONVERSION PROJECT

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Bid Price	Total Amount
1	General Conditions and Mobilization	1	LS	\$193,000.00	\$193,000.00
2	Curb Removal	1000	LF	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
3	Driveway Removal	13000	SF	\$10.00	\$130,000.00
4	Pavement Removal	2000	SY	\$45.00	\$90,000.00
7	Tree Removal	20	EA	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
8	Mailbox Relocation	60	EA	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
11	F&I SP-9.5 Asphaltic Overlay - 1-1/2"	120	TN	\$175.00	\$21,000.00
12	F&I Road Base - 12"	1100	CY	\$35.00	\$38,500.00
13	Subgrade Preparation and Compaction	1100	SY	\$35.00	\$38,500.00
14	F&I Drop Curb	1000	LF	\$35.00	\$35,000.00
15	F&I 6" Concrete Driveway	13000	SF	\$12.50	\$162,500.00
18	F&I 8" SDR-26 PVC Gravity Sewer Pipe	5000	LF	\$75.00	\$375,000.00
19	F&I Sanitary Sewer Laterals & Cleanouts	115	EA	\$2,000.00	\$230,000.00
20	F&I Sanitary Manhole	27	EA	\$3,500.00	\$94,500.00
27	Disposal of Unsuitable Material	10000	CY	\$40.00	\$400,000.00
28	Finish Grading and Sodding	7000	SY	\$10.00	\$70,000.00
29	Maintenance of Traffic	120	ED	\$800.00	\$96,000.00
30	F&I 24" White Strip Pavement Markings	120	LF	\$35.00	\$4,200.00
31	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
32	Survey, Layout, & Record Drawings	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
33	Indemnification	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00
35	Credit for Pre-Approved Non-Standard Inspection Services	0	ED	(-) \$400.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL				\$2,114,210.00